
P Z X R P Z X R P Z X R
1 Julia Rzyha KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 355 210 3 565 374 177 4 551 729 387 7 1116
2 Marta Duszyńska KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 358 173 4 531 385 188 5 573 743 361 9 1104
3 Aleksandra Bonk KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 352 188 3 540 325 201 2 526 677 389 5 1066
4 Heret Ots - Estonia 380 191 1 571 331 155 8 486 711 346 9 1057
5 Maja Olszewska TKKF Dębinki Gdańsk Polska 340 170 2 510 349 190 2 539 689 360 4 1049
6 Joanna Lajtke KS Polonia 1912 Leszno Polska 344 178 4 522 358 156 3 514 702 334 7 1036
7 Anna Chwastyniak KS Polonia 1912 Leszno Polska 351 169 6 520 365 149 6 514 716 318 12 1034
8 Ewa Iwicka MLKS Tucholanka Tuchola Polska 350 164 4 514 356 161 8 517 706 325 12 1031
9 Anna Piotrowska KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 356 157 9 513 346 158 6 504 702 315 15 1017

10 Ena Bargholz - Dania 342 188 4 530 345 132 9 477 687 320 13 1007
11 Agata Banaszak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 358 148 7 506

12 Dorota Kopańska KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 333 164 10 497

13 Joanna Filip KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 329 166 7 495

14 Patrycja Poznańska KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 346 141 8 487

15 Weronika Torka KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 336 148 10 484

16 Maria Michałowska TKKF Sokół Śrem Polska 339 144 9 483

17 Weronika Kędziora KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 332 144 11 476

18 Regina Gawłowska SSR Start Poznań Polska 328 144 12 472

19 Klaudia Wiśniewska KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 317 154 14 471

20 Yvonne Freitag SV Blau-Weiß Lindenau Niemcy 347 122 14 469

21 Helene Jensen - Dania 336 129 14 465

22 Ulla Jensen - Dania 320 143 12 463

23 Marita Geinitz - Dania 319 143 14 462

24 Ulla Berg - Dania 326 136 11 462

25 Maria Stachowiak SSR Start Poznań Polska 323 138 13 461

26 Izabela Rucińska TKKF Platan Pleszew Polska 325 132 18 457

27 Galina Paszyńska TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 324 128 13 452

28 Justyna Witkowiak KS OSiR-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 336 111 12 447

29 Barbara Bartkowiak SSR Start Poznań Polska 338 106 21 444

30 Julia Trojan Poznań Polska 308 128 14 436

L.p. Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Eliminacje Finał Razem



P Z X R P Z X R P Z X R
31 Dorota Borowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 297 128 19 425

32 Magdalena Kaźmierczak TKKF Sokół Śrem Polska 330 92 30 422

33 Lisbeth Andersen - Dania 324 88 24 412

34 Helene Nielsen - Dania 305 95 17 400

35 Joanna Bartkowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 283 92 28 375

36 Irmina Naglik TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 270 97 24 367

L.p. Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Eliminacje Finał Razem



P Z X R P Z X R P Z X R
1 Piotr Kieliba KS Polonia 1912 Leszno Polska 375 198 1 573 395 186 2 581 770 384 3 1154
2 Bartosz Krug KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 380 190 3 570 344 222 2 566 724 412 5 1136
3 Marcin Grzesiak KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 363 198 3 561 392 170 3 562 755 368 6 1123
4 Markko Abel - Estonia 366 195 2 561 371 189 560 737 384 2 1121
5 Dawid Strzelczak KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 380 191 4 571 357 186 1 543 737 377 5 1114
6 Arkadiusz Stachecki OKSIT Gmina Puck Polska 357 185 4 542 387 184 4 571 744 369 8 1113
7 Jarosław Maćkowiak KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 368 184 2 552 371 151 3 522 739 335 5 1074
8 Mikołaj Piosik KS Polonia 1912 Leszno Polska 361 182 1 543 353 172 4 525 714 354 5 1068
9 Robert Wojcieszak Poznański OZK Polska 359 180 3 539 353 168 1 521 712 348 4 1060

10 Patryk Paryło Brzesko Polska 363 186 6 549 357 149 6 506 720 335 12 1055
12 Dawid Kupiec KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 370 189 5 559 330 157 7 487 700 346 12 1046
11 Leszek Kowalski KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 380 167 3 547 360 139 5 499 740 306 8 1046
13 Tomasz Pajor KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 362 170 3 532 340 173 3 513 702 343 6 1045
14 Jarosław Bonk KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 368 185 4 553 335 149 7 484 703 334 11 1037
15 Tomasz Masłowski KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 350 186 1 536 344 154 4 498 694 340 5 1034
16 Adam Adolph OKSIT Gmina Puck Polska 371 171 1 542 350 140 9 490 721 311 10 1032
17 Michał Pajor KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 357 184 4 541 334 149 7 483 691 333 11 1024
18 Maciej Dokowicz KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 348 185 1 533 329 131 11 460 677 316 12 993
19 Tomasz Uschler TKKF Dębinki Gdańsk Polska 355 176 6 531

20 Mikkel Jensen - Dania 341 189 6 530

21 Krzysztof Sawala KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 362 167 5 529

22 Krzysztof Kamiński KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 371 158 6 529

23 Karol Sellman KS Start Gostyń Polska 343 182 3 525

24 Janusz Jezierski TKKF Platan Pleszew Polska 367 158 4 525

25 Jonas Winding - Dania 340 180 7 520

26 Włodzimierz Dutkiewicz KS Start Gostyń Polska 349 171 3 520

27 Krzysztof Minkowski OKSIT Gmina Puck Polska 343 171 5 514

28 Mateusz Borowski KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 349 158 1 507

29 Marek Wojciechowski KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 361 146 9 507

30  Filip Brzóska KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 363 144 3 507

31 Bogusław Zagata SGLK Gostyń Polska 350 155 11 505

32 Robert Kuźdub TKKF Platan Pleszew Polska 368 136 5 504

33 Michael Winding - Dania 341 161 4 502

34 Michał Rohda OKSIT Gmina Puck Polska 365 136 9 501

L.p. Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Eliminacje Finał Razem



P Z X R P Z X R P Z X R
35 Karol Kęsy KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 341 154 6 495

36 Witold Hajdasz TKKF Platan Pleszew Polska 350 145 13 495

37 Maciej Kląskała KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 318 176 1 494

38 Stanisław Golczak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 346 147 10 493

39 Andrzej Nowak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 348 145 6 493

40 Benjmin Nielsen - Dania 340 151 10 491

41 Maciej Falbierski KS OSiR-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 349 140 13 489

42 Jakub Nosal Brzesko Polska 348 139 5 487

43 Waldemar Wereszczyński Poznański OZK Polska 330 155 10 485

44 Dawid Nowak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 349 135 11 484

45 Patryk Nowak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 331 149 4 480

46 Grzegorz Witkowski KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 329 149 10 478

47 Szymon Sobkowiak KS OSiR-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 326 148 11 474

48 Roman Robaszyński TKKF Sokół Śrem Polska 315 156 13 471

49 Finn Hyldmar - Dania 328 142 7 470

50 Marek Marcinkowski Poznański OZK Polska 345 120 14 465

51 Bo Nielsen - Dania 326 130 11 456

52 Sławomir Kowalski SSR Start Poznań Polska 311 144 17 455

53 Waldemar Ruta SSR Start Poznań Polska 331 123 8 454

54 John Fredriksen - Dania 326 125 19 451

55 Maciej Poznański KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 320 119 17 439

56 Piotr Pigłowski KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 324 115 14 439

57 Grzegorz Brodowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 324 113 19 437

58 Zdzisław Knasiak KS OSiR-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 321 111 17 432

59 Krystian Książkiewicz TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 320 111 18 431

60 Łukasz Naglik TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 296 126 18 422

61 Piotr Kowalak KS OSiR-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 296 123 18 419

62 Sebastian Bartkowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 301 115 14 416

63 Wiesław Brzóska TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 293 120 11 413

64 Piotr Konieczka SSR Start Poznań Polska 269 137 18 406

65 Gracjan Henschel KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 253 130 21 383

66 Sebastian Gerlach SV Blau-Weiß Lindenau Niemcy 291 92 22 383

67 Witold Zemler TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 262 67 10 329

L.p. Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Eliminacje Finał Razem



P Z X R P Z X R

Heret Ots - Estonia 380 191 1 571

Markko Abel - Estonia 366 195 2 561

Marta Duszyńska KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 358 173 4 531

Dawid Strzelczak KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 380 191 4 571

Anna Chwastyniak KS Polonia 1912 Leszno Polska 351 169 6 520

Piotr Kieliba KS Polonia 1912 Leszno Polska 375 198 1 573

Maja Olszewska TKKF Dębinki Gdańsk Polska 340 170 2 510

Bartosz Krug KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 380 190 3 570

Aleksandra Bonk KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 352 188 3 540

Tomasz Masłowski KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 350 186 1 536

Joanna Lajtke KS Polonia 1912 Leszno Polska 344 178 4 522

Mikołaj Piosik KS Polonia 1912 Leszno Polska 361 182 1 543

Julia Rzyha KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 355 210 3 565

Karol Kęsy KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 341 154 6 495

Ena Bargholz - Dania 342 188 4 530

Jonas Winding - Dania 340 180 7 520

Joanna Filip KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 329 166 7 495

Jarosław Bonk KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 368 185 4 553

Weronika Torka KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 336 148 10 484

Dawid Kupiec KS Alfa-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 370 189 5 559

Agata Banaszak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 358 148 7 506

Maciej Dokowicz KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 348 185 1 533

Anna Piotrowska KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 356 157 9 513

Filip Brzóska KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 363 144 3 507

Ewa Iwicka MLKS Tucholanka Tuchola Polska 350 164 4 514

Maciej Kląskała KK Dziewiątka-Amica Wronki Polska 318 176 1 494

Dorota Kopańska KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 333 164 10 497

Andrzej Nowak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 348 145 6 493

Julia Trojan Poznań Polska 308 128 14 436

L.p. Mikst Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Wynik Razem

1 Estonia 746 386 3 1132

2 Alfa III 738 364 8 1102

3 Polonia I 726 367 7 1093

4 Dębinki / Dziewiątka 720 360 5 1080

5 Alfa I 702 374 4 1076

6 Polonia II 705 360 5 1065

7 Czarna Kula III 696 364 9 1060

8 Dania IV 682 368 11 1050

9 Alfa II 697 351 11 1048

10 Alfa IV 706 337 15 1043

11 Czarna Kula I 706 333 8 1039

12 Dziewiątka 719 301 12 1020

13 Tucholanka / Dziewiątka 668 340 5 1008

14 Czarna Kula II 681 309 16 990

15 Poznań / Brzesko 671 314 20 985



P Z X R P Z X R

Patryk Paryło Brzesko Polska 363 186 6 549

Izabela Rucińska TKKF Platan Pleszew Polska 325 132 18 457

Janusz Jezierski TKKF Platan Pleszew Polska 367 158 4 525

Helene Jensen - Dania 336 129 14 465

Michael Winding - Dania 341 161 4 502

Weronika Kędziora KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 332 144 11 476

Dawid Nowak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 349 135 11 484

Maria Michałowska TKKF Sokół Śrem Polska 339 144 9 483

Roman Robaszyński TKKF Sokół Śrem Polska 315 156 13 471

Ulla Berg - Dania 326 136 11 462

Benjmin Nielsen - Dania 340 151 10 491

Patrycja Poznańska KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 346 141 8 487

Maciej Poznański KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 345 120 14 465

Klaudia Wiśniewska KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 317 154 14 471

Patryk Nowak KS Czarna Kula Poznań Polska 331 149 4 480

Lisbeth Andersen - Dania 324 88 24 412

Mikkel Jensen - Dania 341 189 6 530

Justyna Witkowiak KS OSiR-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 336 111 12 447

Maciej Falbierski KS OSiR-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 349 140 13 489

Regina Gawłowska SSR Start Poznań Polska 328 144 12 472

Waldemar Ruta SSR Start Poznań Polska 331 123 8 454

Marita Geinitz - Dania 319 143 14 462

Bo Nielsen - Dania 326 130 11 456

Maria Stachowiak SSR Start Poznań Polska 323 138 13 461

Sławomir Kowalski SSR Start Poznań Polska 311 144 17 455

Ulla Jensen - Dania 320 143 12 463

John Fredriksen - Dania 326 125 19 451

Helene Nielsen - Dania 305 95 17 400

Finn Hyldmar - Dania 328 142 7 470

L.p. Mikst Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Wynik Razem

16 Platan 692 290 22 982

17 Dania VII 677 290 18 967

18 Czarna Kula V 681 279 22 960

19 Sokół 654 300 22 954

20 Dania III 666 287 21 953

21 Czarna Kula IV 691 261 22 952

22 Czarna Kula VI 648 303 18 951

23 Dania VI 665 277 30 942

24 OSiR 685 251 25 936

25 Start III 659 267 20 926

26 Dania II 645 273 25 918

27 Start II 634 282 30 916

28 Dania I 646 268 31 914

29 Dania V 633 237 24 870



P Z X R P Z X R

Magdalena Kaźmierczak TKKF Sokół Śrem Polska 330 92 30 422

Zdzisław Knasiak KS OSiR-Vector Tarnowo Podgórne Polska 321 111 17 432

Yvonne Freitag SV Blau-Weiß Lindenau Niemcy 347 122 14 469

Sebastian Gerlach SV Blau-Weiß Lindenau Niemcy 291 92 22 383

Barbara Bartkowiak SSR Start Poznań Polska 338 106 21 444

Piotr Konieczka SSR Start Poznań Polska 269 137 18 406

Dorota Borowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 297 128 19 425

Wiesław Brzóska TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 293 120 11 413

Joanna Bartkowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 283 92 28 375

Sebastian Bartkowiak TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 301 115 14 416

Irmina Naglik TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 270 97 24 367

Łukasz Naglik TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 296 126 18 422

Galina Paszyńska TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 324 128 14 452

Witold Zemler TSKK Jedność Kościan Polska 262 67 10 329

L.p. Mikst Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Wynik Razem

30 Sokół / OSiR 651 203 47 854

31 Blau-Weiß 638 214 36 852

32 Start I 607 243 39 850

33 Jedność III 590 248 30 838

34 Jedność I 584 207 42 791

35 Jedność IV 566 223 42 789

36 Jedność II 586 195 24 781



P Z X R P Z X R

max
1132

L.p. Mikst Imię i nazwisko Klub/OZK Kraj
Wynik Razem


